375
Fiber optics - Οπτικές ίνες
MULTI-CORE ENDLIGHT with black PVC jacket
PVC Jacket
POF
CODE PRODUCT STRUCTURE OUTER 0 PACKING
FO26.75-4 High Perf. light guide 4x0,75mm 3,00mm 450
FO26.75-7 High Perf. light guide 7x0,75mm 4,00mm 450
FO26.75-14 High Perf. light guide 14x0,75mm 5,00mm 300
FO26.75-25 High Perf. light guide 25x0,75mm 6,00mm 100
FO26.75-42 High Perf. light guide 42x0,75mm 8,00mm 100
FO26.75-75 High Perf. light guide 75x0,75mm 12,00mm 100
FO26.75-126 High Perf. light guide 126x0,75mm 14,00mm 100
CODE PRODUCT STRUCTURE OUTER 0 PACKING
FO26.100-4 High Perf. light guide 4x1,00mm 4,00mm 1000
FO26.100-7 High Perf. light guide 7x1,00mm 5,00mm 500
FO26.100-14 High Perf. light guide 14x1,00mm 6,00mm 100
FO26.100-25 High Perf. light guide 25x1,00mm 10,00mm 100
FO26.100-42 High Perf. light guide 42x1,00mm 12,00mm 100
FO26.100-75 High Perf. light guide 75x1,00mm 14,00mm 100
Multicore endlight PMMA fibers with black PVC
jacket suitable for lighting projects, such as jewellery
stores, museums etc.
Multicore endlight PMMA πολύκλονη ίνα με
μαύρη PVC επένδυση κατάλληλη για έργα φωτισμού
όπως κοσμηματοπωλεία, μουσεία, galleries, έναστρους
ουρανούς πισίνας κλπ.